Paloco	095765
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900382670519
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Document Number)	03/15/22+-01026028 ++43.75
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	SECRI ARY UN
Resubmitting ART OF Correction Office Use Only	AM 7:52 Contection

APR 1 3 2022 D COMMELL



## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Exeter Safari Company, Inc.

Name of Corporation

# DOCUMENT NUMBER: P21000098768

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Michael D. LaBarbera

Name of Contact Person

LaBarbera and Campbell

Firm/Company

13309 Winding Oak Court, Suite B

Address

Tampa, Florida 33612

City/State and Zip Code

mdlabarbera@aol.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Michael D. LaBarbera at (813 ) 251-1940 Nume of Contact Person at ( ) Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S35.00 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

#### Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

### Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303



۰.

## **ARTICLES OF CORRECTION**

۱.

,

For

Exeter Safari Company, Inc.	
Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State	
P21000098768	
Document Number (if known)	
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124, Florida Statutes.	<u> </u>
These articles of correction correct Article of Conversion for Converting Eligible Entity into FL Corp	
filed with the Department of State on November 9, 2021	$\Box$
(File Date of Document)	
The Articles of Conversion were to have an effective date of January 1, 2022. Due to a clerical error the effective	
date was left blank.	_
	_
	_
Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:	
The effective date of the conversion is to be corrected to January 1, 2022.	
	<b></b> -
	-
N 37 32	
(Signature of a director of midden of other object of directors or officers have not been selected, by an modeporates: if in the heads of the receiver, trustee, or other sourt appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)	
Gregory M. Tepper President	

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

(Title of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35.00